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Playing Statistics

No. Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 24 OCT 2021

Including Game 6

AMI - Amiens Gothiques

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 GIBB Daniel

3 SABATIER Florian
7 BAULT Romain

9 PACHECO Skylar

1"

12
15
16
17
21

24
35
44
46
53

65
68
72
73
81

83
96

BAAZZ| Aziz

MATIMA Rudy
PEARCE Elgin
TIALA Taavi
ROMAND Jeremie
SIMONSEN Tomas

PLAGNAT Antonin
BUYSSE Henri Corentin
LECLERC Nicolas
SAVOYE Lucas
PRETNAR Klemen

COULAUD Yohan
WEST Joseph
BRUCHE Baptiste
DJEMEL lies
NAAS spencer

BOIVIN Alexandre
LOPACHUK Stanislav

Goalkeeping Statistics
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7 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 +1 1 0 0 6 16.67
4 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
2 +4 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 +4 0 2 0 19 15.79
0 0 0 2 0 3 66.67
4 +3 0 0 0 2 0.00
2 +3 0 0 0 3 3333
2 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
0 +1 1 5 0 12 41.67
2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 0 0 0 0 12 0.00
0o -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
0o -1 0 2 0 12 16.67
0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 +3 0 0 0 6 33.33
4 A1 0 1 0o 11 9.09
2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
35 BUYSSE Henri Corentin 3 3 3 158:59 88.83 4 66 70 9429 151 121
46 SAVOYE Lucas 3 3 1 20:00 1117 O 11 11 100.00 0.00 000

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defence

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won
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