ICE HOCKEY SECOND ROUND



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 24 OCT 2021 Including Game 6

AMI - Amiens Gothiques

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
2	GIBB Daniel	D	3	0	0	0	7	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
3	SABATIER Florian	F	3	1	1	2	0	+1	1	0	0	6	16.67
7	BAULT Romain	D	3	0	1	1	4	0	0	0	0	5	0.00
9	PACHECO Skylar	D	3	0	0	0	2	+4	0	0	0	1	0.00
11	BAAZZI Aziz	D	3	3	5	8	0	+4	0	2	0	19	15.79
12	MATIMA Rudy	F	3	2	1	3	0	0	0	2	0	3	66.67
15	PEARCE Elgin	F	3	0	3	3	4	+3	0	0	0	2	0.00
16	TIALA Taavi	F	3	1	0	1	2	+3	0	0	0	3	33.33
17	ROMAND Jeremie	F	3	0	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	9	0.00
21	SIMONSEN Tomas	F	3	5	2	7	0	+1	1	5	0	12	41.67
24	PLAGNAT Antonin	F	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	0.00
35	BUYSSE Henri Corentin	GK	3	0	1	1	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
44	LECLERC Nicolas	D	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
46	SAVOYE Lucas	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
53	PRETNAR Klemen	D	3	0	5	5	2	0	0	0	0	12	0.00
65	COULAUD Yohan	D	3	0	1	1	0	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00
68	WEST Joseph	F	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
72	BRUCHE Baptiste	F	3	2	1	3	0	-1	0	2	0	12	16.67
73	DJEMEL lies	F	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
81	NAAS spencer	F	3	2	3	5	0	+3	0	0	0	6	33.33
83	BOIVIN Alexandre	F	3	1	3	4	4	-1	0	1	0	11	9.09
96	LOPACHUK Stanislav	F	3	0	3	3	2	-1	0	0	0	5	0.00
01	kaaning Otatiotics												

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L
35 BUYSSE Henri Corentin	3	3	3	158:59	88.83	4	66	70	94.29	1.51	1 2 1
46 SAVOYE Lucas	3	3	1	20:00	11.17	0	11	11	100.00	0.00	0 0 0

Legend	l:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				